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3er CONTROL FEDERATIVO 23-24
Palma de Mallorca, 9/3/2024

Prueba 33 Masc., 400m Libre Infantil y anteriores masculino FBN
09/03/2024 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

1. DE TORO BUCETA Valentin 08 CNPALMA 4:31.73 531
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:38.57 34.59 250m: 2:48.75 35.06 350m: 3:58.03 34.25

100m: 1:03.98 34.18 200m: 2:13.69 35.12 300m: 3:23.78 35.03 400m: 4:31.73 33.70

2. SUÑER MANZANO Gabriel 07 SALLE-P 4:39.56 487
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:43.06 36.25 250m: 2:55.14 36.16 350m: 4:06.91 35.57

100m: 1:06.81 35.05 200m: 2:18.98 35.92 300m: 3:31.34 36.20 400m: 4:39.56 32.65

3. RAMIS MEDINA Jaume 06 LLUCMAJOR 4:39.96 485
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:40.74 35.95 250m: 2:53.37 36.30 350m: 4:06.16 36.05

100m: 1:04.79 34.27 200m: 2:17.07 36.33 300m: 3:30.11 36.74 400m: 4:39.96 33.80

4. VICENS BUJOSA Lluis 05 CNPALMA 4:40.26 484
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:40.93 36.05 250m: 2:53.59 36.30 350m: 4:07.53 36.58

100m: 1:04.88 34.66 200m: 2:17.29 36.36 300m: 3:30.95 37.36 400m: 4:40.26 32.73

5. SOLER BUADES Guillem 93 VOLTOR 4:44.06 464
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:40.84 35.75 250m: 2:54.04 36.91 350m: 4:08.54 37.61

100m: 1:05.09 34.37 200m: 2:17.13 36.29 300m: 3:30.93 36.89 400m: 4:44.06 35.52

6. NUÑEZ BALDOMIR Jorge 08 CNPALMA 4:48.83 442
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:43.90 36.68 250m: 2:58.02 37.24 350m: 4:12.50 37.23

100m: 1:07.22 35.88 200m: 2:20.78 36.88 300m: 3:35.27 37.25 400m: 4:48.83 36.33

7. BERMÍN MORAIS Marc 09 CNPALMA 4:51.33 431
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:45.57 36.92 250m: 3:00.00 37.02 350m: 4:14.96 37.41

100m: 1:08.65 36.00 200m: 2:22.98 37.41 300m: 3:37.55 37.55 400m: 4:51.33 36.37

8. CORTÉS Lluís 08 IBXT 4:54.08 419
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:49.40 37.39 250m: 3:04.03 37.25 350m: 4:18.01 36.92

100m: 1:12.01 36.96 200m: 2:26.78 37.38 300m: 3:41.09 37.06 400m: 4:54.08 36.07

9. NAVARRO ROMERO Iván 09 CNPALMA 4:56.03 410
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:47.34 37.35 250m: 3:03.63 38.12 350m: 4:19.15 37.59

100m: 1:09.99 36.50 200m: 2:25.51 38.17 300m: 3:41.56 37.93 400m: 4:56.03 36.88

10. HANAUER Moritz 09 CNPALMA 4:56.25 409
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:47.49 38.74 250m: 3:04.17 38.38 350m: 4:20.15 37.53

100m: 1:08.75 37.34 200m: 2:25.79 38.30 300m: 3:42.62 38.45 400m: 4:56.25 36.10

11. PAPADOPOULOS Symeon-Asimakis 10 C.N.CALVIA 5:01.55 388
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:47.04 37.57 250m: 3:04.36 38.84 350m: 4:23.57 40.27

100m: 1:09.47 36.21 200m: 2:25.52 38.48 300m: 3:43.30 38.94 400m: 5:01.55 37.98

12. SERRA MARTINEZ Daniel 09 SALLE-P 5:01.77 387
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:49.25 38.87 250m: 3:07.03 38.99 350m: 4:25.45 39.28

100m: 1:10.38 37.18 200m: 2:28.04 38.79 300m: 3:46.17 39.14 400m: 5:01.77 36.32

13. REUS ESPASES Marc 10 SALLE-P 5:02.83 383
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:50.01 38.61 250m: 3:07.36 38.91 350m: 4:25.98 39.07

100m: 1:11.40 37.94 200m: 2:28.45 38.44 300m: 3:46.91 39.55 400m: 5:02.83 36.85

14. LOPEZ SERRA Alejandro 10 VOLTOR 5:16.20 337
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 1:58.48 40.92 250m: 3:20.82 41.00 350m: 4:38.54 37.82

100m: 1:17.56 40.52 200m: 2:39.82 41.34 300m: 4:00.72 39.90 400m: 5:16.20 37.66

15. RESHATOV RASHIDOV Deniz 08 VOLTOR 5:23.67 314
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:53.09 40.32 250m: 3:15.91 41.57 350m: 4:40.61 42.71

100m: 1:12.77 38.85 200m: 2:34.34 41.25 300m: 3:57.90 41.99 400m: 5:23.67 43.06
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16. MONTALVA REBASSA Carlos 10 SALLE-P 5:25.28 309
50m: 37.50 37.50 150m: 1:59.49 41.27 250m: 3:22.05 41.06 350m: 4:45.44 41.74

100m: 1:18.22 40.72 200m: 2:40.99 41.50 300m: 4:03.70 41.65 400m: 5:25.28 39.84

17. ERIBO Jones 10 IBXT 6:16.03 200
50m: 43.04 43.04 150m: 2:18.88 48.81 250m: 3:54.93 48.51 350m: 5:30.82 47.75

100m: 1:30.07 47.03 200m: 3:06.42 47.54 300m: 4:43.07 48.14 400m: 6:16.03 45.21


